Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

Team Resulis

1 Brookﬁeld East/Central ~- 35&;4570 37.000 36,125 36350 144.925d

2 Arrowhead 35.150 35.950 35.850 35.500 142.4500
..... 3 Nicolet 35.300 36.200 35.125 34.900 141.5250
Sun Prairie 33.200 36.350 34.550 33.600 137.7000
Watertown 30.850 34.675 32.300 31.125 128.9500
Homestead 30.975 33.125 32.775 31.175 128.0500
Men Falls/Germantown 31.150 32.850 33.175 29.600 126.7750

Oconomowoc 30.325 32.175 30.925 29.650 123.0750
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Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

Gymnast

Alexis Woida
Caitlin Locante
Ellen Liang

Lexi Romero
Paige Millard
Lexi Penney
Michaela Prevallet
Jade Wahlgren
Abbe Hansen
Allayah Lane
Rachel Brockish
Maddy Rice
Sawyer Smith
Katie Curtis
Cailin Mahoney
Claire Vitale
Erinn Fagan
Emma Fox
Amelia McDermott
Rachel Diel

Rose Dundun
Rylee Callahan
Natalie Ceelen
Riley Feng

Olivia Rossman
Morgan Schiff
Caleigh Chisholm
Camryn Tautges
Natalie Pfann
Abby Nowicki
Skylar Kennedy
Nat Brancaccio
Sophia Angelier
Morgan Ellsworth
Julia Walter

Mia Ashenfelter

Vaulting
Team

Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Brookfield East/Centra
Sun Prairie

Brookfield East/Centra
Arrowhead

Men Falls/Germantow
Nicolet

Sun Prairie
Arrowhead
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead

Watertown

Nicolet

Watertown
Oconomowoc
Homestead

Sun Prairie

Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Homestead

Brookfield East/Centra
Homestead

Nicolet

Men Falls/Germantow
Men Falls/Germantow
Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Men Falls/Germantow
Homestead
Homestead

Watertown

Watertown

Watertown

9.35
9.35
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.25
8.30
8.40
8.15
8.10
8.30
8.10
8.00
7.90
8.10
790
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.35
7.20

9.55
9.40
9.45
9.45
9.25
9.15
9.05
9.05
8.90
8.90
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.40
.20
8.30
8.20
8.05
8.30
8.30
8.05
8.20
3.20
8.30
8.00
8.00
8.05
8.15
7.90
7.60
7.60

Judgeil Judge2 Penaity

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.450
9.375
9.375
9.350
9.175
9,125
9.025
8.975
8.900
8.875
8.725
8.650
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.300
8.275
8.250
B.225
8.225
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
7.950
7.925
7.925
7.750
7.475
7.400
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Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

12 Marissa Nieman
10 Carli Christman
10 Nicole Jahr

12 Hailey Weber

Men Falls/Germantow
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

7.20
6.90
6.95
6.65

7.40
7.10
6.70
6.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.300
7.000
6.825
6.775



Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

Uneven Bars
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Yr

12
10
1
12

L

12

10
11

10
12
10
11
12

11
10

12
11
12
12
11
11

10

10

10

Gymnast

Caitlin Locante
Alexis Woida
Lexi Romero
Ellen Liang

Cailin Mahoney

Paige Millard
Sophie Latona
Michaela Prevallet
Kendall Fallerton
Rachel Brockish
Katie Curtis

Lexi Penney
Amelia McDermott
Abbe Hansen
Lauryn Wagner
Emma Fox

Erinn Fagan
Maya Fitzgerald
Riley Feng
Allayah Lane
Abby Nowicki
Danille Johnson
Jenna Koshakow
Maddy Rice

Nat Brancaccio
Rachel Stuesser
Claire Vitale
Natalie Ceelen
Mia Ashenfelter
Skylar Kennedy
Eileen Tylets
Morgan Ellsworth
Camryn Tautges
Hannah Riesterer
Olivia Rossman
Alexandria Sherman

Team

Brookfield East/Centra
Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

_Nicolet

Sun Prairie
Brookficld East/Centra
Arrowhead
Arrowhead
Arrowhead
Watertown
Brookfield East/Centra
Sun Prairie

Nicolet

Nicolet

Homestead
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead
Brookfield East/Centra
Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Nicolet

Oconomowoc
Homestead

Men Falls/Germantow
Watertown
Homestead
Watertown

Men Falls/Germantow
Homestead
Watertown

Men Falls/Germantow
Men Falls/Germantow
Homestead

Men Falls/Germantow

9.65
9.55
9.40
9.05
9.10
8.95
8.70
8.70
8.75
8.75
8.55
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.05
8.05
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.90
7.70
7.60
745
735
7.30
7.30
7.15
7.20
6.90

9.65
9.60
9.55
9.00
8,90

8.85

8.70
8.65
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.65
8.50
8.45
8.25
8.30
8.45
8.35
8.25
8.20
8.05
8.05
7.95
7.75
7.80
7.85
7.50
7.55
7.40
7.55
7.35
7.40
7.25
6.95
6.80
6.60

. Jﬁdge1 Judge?2 Penalty

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00 .

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.650
9.575
9.475
9.025

9.000.

8.900
8.700
8.675
8.625
8.625
8.575
8.525
8.500
8.475
3.400
8.400
8.375
8.325
8.150
8.125
8.075
8.025
7.975
7.875
7.800
7.775
7.700
7.625
7.500
7.500
7.350
7.350
7.275
7.050
7.000
6.750
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Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

10 Carli Christrnan
12 Danielle Hoeffel
9 Alisha Kehl

10 Alondra Flores

Oconomowoc
Qconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Watertown

6.90
6.80
5.35
4.80

6.55
6.55
5.05
5.20

0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00

6.725
6.675
5.200
5.000
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Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

Balance Beam

Gymnast

Lexi Romero
Ellen Liang
Caitlin Locante
Lexi Penney
Lauryn Wagner
Alexis Woida
Cailin Mahoney
Rachel Diel
Allayah Lane
Rachel Brockish

Mackenzie Attwell

Katie Curtis
Mackenzie Rudy
Maddy Rice
Paige Millard

Caleigh Chisholm

Emma Fox

Amelia McDermott

Abbe Hansen
Olivia Rossman
Sophie Latona
Erinn Fagan
Rose Dundun
Skylar Kennedy
Jenna Koshakow
Abby Nowicki

Morgan Ellsworth

Jade Wahlgren
Claire Vitale
Natalie Ceelen
Carli Christman
Rachel Stuesser
Camryn Tautges
Natalie Pfann
Nat Brancaccio
Mia Ashenfelter

Team

Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Brookfield East/Centra
Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Arrowhead

Nicolet

Arrowhead

Sun Prairie

Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Watertown

Arrowhead
Oconomowoc

Sun Prairie

Men Falls/Germantow
Homestead

Sun Prairie

Nicolet

Homestead

Brookficld East/Centra
Oconomowoc
Brookfield East/Cenira
Men Falls/Germantow
Nicolet

Sun Prairie

Watertown

Men Falls/Germantow
Watertown

Homestead
Oconomowoc

Men Falls/Germantow
Men Falls/Germantow
Sun Prairie

Homestead

Watertown

9.20
9.20
9.20
9.05
9.05
9.05
895
8.80
8.85
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.45
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.25
8.40
8.05
8.30
7.95
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.65
7.70
775
7.65
7.70
7.30
7.40
7.15
7.15
6.80
6.80
6.80

9.30
9.10
9.10
9.10
8.90
8.90
8.95
5.00
8.60
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.50
8.20
8.40
8.10
3.00
8.05
7.90
7.80
8.00
7.75
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.10

Judgel Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.060
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.250
9.150
9.150
9.075
8.975

8.975“],»%

8.950
8.900
8725
8.075
8.600
8.575
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.375
8.300
8.225
8.200
7.975
7.925
7.850
7.850
7.825
7.725
7725
7.625
7.600
7.450
7.450
7.275
7.275
7.000
6.950
6.950
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Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

12 Sophia Angelier
12 Hailey Weber
11 Darian Renier
12 Danielle Hoeffel

Homestead
Oconomowoc
Watertown
Oconomowoc

6.70
6.40
6.40
5.40

6.80
6.60
6.30
5.70

0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00

6.750
6.500
6.350
5.550
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Menomonee Falls Sectionals 2017 2/25/2017

Floor Exercise
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Yr

12
11
11
11

Gymnasi

Caitlin Locante
Lexi Romero
Katie Curtis
Allayah Lane
Lexi Penney

12
11
10
12
10
10

10

10
10
12

11

i1
11

11
10
10
12
11
10

12

11
12
10
10

Team Judgei Judge2 Penalty

Brookfield East/Centra 9.60 .70 0.00
Brookfield East/Centra 9.60 Q.45 0.00

Paige Millard
Cailin Mahoney
Alexis Woida
Ellen Liang

Abbe Hansen
Rachel Brockish
Amelia McDermott
Rachel Diel
Michaela Prevallet
Abby Nowicki
Emma Fox
Lauryn Wagner
Sawyer Smith
Maddy Rice

Nina Iskandarsjach
Claire Vitale
Rose Dundun
Morgan Ellsworth
Erinn Fagan
Anjaly Connors
Olivia Rossman
Caleigh Chisholm
Christina Kirmis
Camryn Tautges
Mia Ashenfelter
Jade Wahlgren
Hannah Riesterer
Natalie Ceelen
Tori Cayle

Skylar Kennedy
Carli Christman

Watertown 9.35 9.35 0.00
Sun Prairie 9.30 9.40 0.00
Brookfield East/Centra 9.35 925 ....000
Sun Prairie 9.10 9.35 0.00
Nicolet 9.25 9.20 0.00
Arrowhead 9.30 9.10 0.00
Nicolet 9.40 9.20 0.10
Nicolet 9.15 9.00 0.00
Arrowhead 8.90 9.20 0.00
Sun Prairie 5.00 8.90 0.00
Arrowhead 8.85 8.85 0.00
Arrowhead 9.00 8.70 0.00
Sun Prairie 8.80 8.85 0.00
Homestead 8.80 9.05 0.10
Nicolet 8.75 8.65 0.00
Arrowhead 8.70 8.60 0.00
Oconomgwoc 8.50 8.75 0.00
Nicolet 8.65 8.50 0.00
Watertown 3.70 8.45 0.00
Brookfield East/Centra 8.65 8.40 0.00
‘Watertown 8.45 8.55 0.00
Oconomowoc 8.60 8.30 0.00
Sun Prairie 840 8.45 0.00
Homestead 8.45 8.35 0.00

Men Falls/Germantow 8.20 8.50 0.00
Brookfield East/Centra 8.35 8.35 0.00
Men Falls/Germantow 8.40 8.10 0.00
‘Watertown 8.40 8.30 0.10
Men Falls/Germantow 8.25 8.10 0.00
Men Falls/Germantow 8.05 8.10 0.00

Homestead 8.20 775 (.00
Homestead 7.85 8.00 0.00
Men Falls/Germantow 7.85 7.80 0.10
Oconomowoc 7.90 7.50 0.00

Score

9.650
9.525
9.350
9.350

0.225
0.225
9.200
9.200
9.075
9.050
8.950
8.850
8.850
8.825
8.825
8.700
8.650
8.625
8.575
8.575
8.525
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.250
8.175
8.075
7.975
7.925
77725
7.700

9300 e
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Menomonee Falls Sectionails 2017 2/25/2017

12 Nat Brancaccio
11 Darian Renier
12 Danielle Hoeffel
12 Cassidy Conmy

Homestead
Watertown
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

7.55
7.70
7.60
7.50

7.80
7.50
7.20
7.10

0.00
0.00
.00
0.00

7.675
7.600
7.400
7.300



Menomonee Falls Sectionais 2017 2/25/2017

All Around Resulis

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL.
1 12 Caitlin Locante Brookfield East/Central 9.650
2 1} Lexi Romero Brookfield East/Central 9.525
_. ;-/‘” 2& 10 Alexis Woida Arrowhead 9.200
Ay A4A) 12 Blien Liang Nicolet 9.200
UIJ%“ S - 9 Lexi Penney Brookfield East/Central 9.300
'''' 4, o 6 11 Cailin Mahoney Nicolet 9,225
VP 5 12 paige Millard Sun Prairie 9.225
8 11 Katie Curtis Watertown 9.350
9 10 Rachel Brockish Arrowhead 9.050
9 11 Allayah Lane Sun Prairie 9.350
11 10 Abbe Hansen Nicolet 9.075
12 9 Amelia McDermott Sun Prairie 8.950
13 10 Emma Fox Homestead 8.825
14 11 Maddy Rice Oconomowoc 8.625
15 11 Erinn Fagan Oconomowoc 8.450
16 10 Abby Nowicki Sun Prairie 8.825
17 11 Claire Vitale Watertown 8.575
18 10 Olivia Rossman Homestead 8.400
19 9 Morgan Ellsworth Watertown 8.500
20 11 Natalie Ceelen Homestead 7.975
21 10 Skylar Kennedy Men Falls/Germantown 7.725
22 10 Camuwyn Tautges Men Falls/Germantown 8.250
23 12 Nat Brancaccio Homestead 7.675
24 9 Mia Ashenfelter Watertown 8.250
25 10 Carli Christrnan Oconomowoc 7.700

FX

BB

Vv

UB SCORE
9.150 9375 9.650 37.825
9250  9.350 9475 37.600
8975 9450 6575  37.200
9150 9375 9.025 36750
0075 9125 8525 36025
8.950  8.600 9000 35775
8.450 9.175 B8.500  335.750
8.575 8625 BS575 35125
8.675 8.72% 8.625 35075
8.725 8.873 8125 35075
8.225 8900 8475 34675
8300 8400 8300 34150
8375 8.425 8400 34.025
8.450 8650 7.875  33.600
7.925 8450 8375  33.200
7725 8050 8075 32675
7.600 8450 7.700  32.325
8200 8200 7.000 31.800
7725 7750 7350 31.325
7450 8225 7.625 31275
7.850 7950 7.500  31.025
7275 8100 7.275 30900
6950 7925 7800 30350
6.950 7400 7500  30.100
7450 7000 67725 28875




